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(a) Subsidy Rate
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(b) Subsidy Amount

Earnings ($000)
0 10 20 30 40

A
m

ou
nt

 (
$0

00
)

-10

-5

0

5

10

15
(c) Taxes and Allowances

USA

DCTC

CCDF

y = $20k

y = $10k

y = $30k
y = $40k

Net Taxes (T0): no children

Net Taxes (T2): 2 children

Child Allowances: T0-T2


